Date: 31/10/2018
Product data sheet
GENERAL INFORMATION
Product: Stirring rod
Description: Available in three different materials
SPECIFICATIONS
Reference
pcs/
box
Ø
(mm)
l
(mm)
Glass stirring rod with round ends (A)
STRN-150-005 5 7 150
STRN-200-005 5 7 200
STRN-300-005 5 7 300
STRN-400-005 5 9 400
PTFE coated steel core (B)
STRT-300-001 1 6 300
Policeman stirring rod, polypropylene (autoclavable at 121 ºC) (C)
STRP-245-012 12 6 245
PACKING
Type: Carboard box
Label:
STRN-150-005